Oklahoma State Department of Education

OCAS/SPR Superintendent Comparison Report

190291: HUSTED, KELLY
115 Superintendent/Chief
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief

24 GARFIELD

1001 WAUKOMIS Enc: $0.00 Warrants: $117,775.52

110 Regular Certified Salaries $96,000.00

114 Unused Leave for Certified Staff $6,109.04

197 Professional Dues $405.00

213 Health and Accident Insurance - Certified $7,390.80
Personnel

214 Life Insurance - Certified Personnel $54.00

251 Retirement - District-Paid - Certified $6,538.45
Personnel

116 TRS Offset for Certified Staff $1,278.23

Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
of Charter School

110

213

214

251

116

197

110

114
Staff

Base Salary

Fringe Hith & Acc Ins-CP

Fringe Life Ins-CP

Fringe Retirement-DP-CP

TRS Offset Credit

Professional Dues

Base Salary

Unused Leave for Certified

$122,638.00
$96,000.00

$7,391.00

$54.00

$6,538.00

$1,278.00

$405.00

$4,863.00

$6,109.00



