Oklahoma State Department of Education

OCAS/SPR Superintendent Comparison Report

OCAS DETAILS SPR DETAILS

24 GARFIELD

1001 WAUKOMIS Enc: \$0.00 Warrants: \$117,775.52

110 Regular Certified Salaries 114 Unused Leave for Certified Staff 197 Professional Dues 213 Health and Accident Insurance - Certified	\$96,000.00 \$6,109.04 \$405.00 \$7,390.80	190291: HUSTED, KELLY 115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	110	Base Salary	\$122,638.00 \$96,000.00
Personnel	**,000.00	115 Superintendent/Chief	213	Fringe Hlth & Acc Ins-CP	\$7,391.00
214 Life Insurance - Certified Personnel	\$54.00	Executive Officer (CEO)/Head			
251 Retirement - District-Paid - Certified	\$6,538.45	of Charter School			^-
Personnel	#4.070.00	115 Superintendent/Chief	214	Fringe Life Ins-CP	\$54.00
116 TRS Offset for Certified Staff	\$1,278.23	Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School			
		115 Superintendent/Chief	251	Fringe Retirement-DP-CP	\$6,538.00
		Executive Officer (CEO)/Head	231	Fillige Retilement-DF-CF	φ0,556.00
		of Charter School			
		115 Superintendent/Chief	116	TRS Offset Credit	\$1,278.00
		Executive Officer (CEO)/Head			* ',=' ' ',
		of Charter School			
		115 Superintendent/Chief	197	Professional Dues	\$405.00
		Executive Officer (CEO)/Head			
		of Charter School			
		115 Superintendent/Chief	110	Base Salary	\$4,863.00
		Executive Officer (CEO)/Head			
		of Charter School			00.100.00
		115 Superintendent/Chief	114		\$6,109.00
			Staff		
		of Charter School			